
☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ 

☐ ☐ ☐ 

□ □ 

DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Change Order Request Form 

User Department: Watershed Management From: Purchasing & Contracting 

ITB No.: Cooperative Agreement Purchase from Cobb County 
ITB 22-6623 

Title: Electrical Maintenance Services 

Effective Date: November 8, 2022 Expiration Date: December 2, 2023 

Contract APPROVED Amount: $600,000.00 Number of Renewals to Date: N/A 

Contractor(s) Contract No. Agrees to 
Extend 

Capital City Electrical Services, LLC 1311523 

User Department Recommendation: Renew  Bid Increase  Decrease 

Funding for Renewal Term: 
(Unused funds do not roll over to the next term. Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewal term.) 

Funding: General Enterprise 3 Digit Fund Code  SPLOST Category 
CIP Line-Item No. (if applicable): 

Justification: 

Department Director Signature Date 

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting: Approve  Deny  

Additional Comments: 

Purchasing and Contracting Signature Date 


	Agrees to Extend1311523: Yes
	Unused funds do not roll over to the next term Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewal term: $200,000.00
	3 Digit Fund Code: 511
	Category: 
	CIP LineItem No if applicable: 
		2023-11-09T12:03:59-0500
	David Hayes


	Date: 11-09.2023
		2023-11-09T15:52:27-0500
	Crystal Creekmore


	Date_2: 
	Check Box1: Yes
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Yes
	Check Box4: Off
	Text5: DWM would like to extend piggyback and add funds on this contract through December 31, 2024 . This contract will be utilized for electrical maintenance at the County’s water treatment facility, wastewater treatment facilities ,pump stations and storage tanks. This contract will be use for on-call support on an as needed basis to ensure operational functionality of the County’s water/wastewater system.
	Check Box6: Yes
	Check Box7: Off
	Text8: 
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Yes
	Check Box11: Off


